H7CC
3
Model Number Legend (Not all possible combinations of functions are available.)
 H7CC-@@@@@
1 2 3 4 5
Ordering Information
List of Models
Type Classification Configuration External
connections Settings Display
digits Outputs Power supply
voltage Model
H7CC-A
Series
Preset counter
• 1-stage preset counter
• Total and preset
counter
8-pin socket
1-stage
6 digits
Contact output (SPST)
100 to 240 VAC H7CC-A8
24 VAC/
12 to 48 VDC H7CC-A8D
11-pin socket
Contact output (SPDT)
100 to 240 VAC
H7CC-A11
Transistor output (SPST) H7CC-A11S
Contact output (SPDT) 24 VAC/
12 to 48 VDC
H7CC-A11D
Transistor output (SPST) H7CC-A11SD
Screw
terminals
Contact output (SPDT)
100 to 240 VAC
H7CC-A
Transistor output (SPST) H7CC-AS
Contact output (SPDT) 24 VAC/
12 to 48 VDC
H7CC-AD
Transistor output (SPST) H7CC-ASD
Preset counter/
Tachometer
• 1-stage preset counter
• 2-stage preset counter
• Total and preset
counter
• Batch counter
• Dual counter
• Twin counter
• Tachometer
2-stage
Contact output
(SPST+SPDT) 100 to 240 VAC
H7CC-AW
Transistor output (DSPT) H7CC-AWS
Contact output
(SPST+SPDT) 24 VAC/
12 to 48 VDC
H7CC-AWD
Transistor output (DSPT) H7CC-AWSD
Contact output (SPDT) +
Transistor output (SPST)
100 to 240 VAC H7CC-AU
24 VAC/
12 to 48 VDC H7CC-AUD
H7CC-R
Series Tachometer • Tachometer 11-pin socket
1-stage
(1 input and
output)
Contact output (SPDT)
100 to 240 VAC H7CC-R11
24 VAC/